
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. No. No. No. 

25 
26 
22 
89 

Name Name Name Name 

PLAMEN ANGELOV 
ALEXANDRE TOMOV 
MILEN UZUNOV 
VLADIMIR ILIEV 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

13 
13 
12 
12 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:28.613 
1:30.897 
1:40.650 
1:39.551 

Gap Gap Gap Gap 

9.307 
1 Lap 
6.182 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

9.307 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Class Class Class Class 

MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2 
MAXI HC2 

Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model 

VW GOLF 
SUBARU IMPREZA 
AUDI A4 
MITSUBISHI EVO9  

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.307 

Avg. Speed 

123,069 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.613 

Best Speed 

129,435 

Best Lap by 

25 - PLAMEN ANGELOV 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BFAS CHAMPIONSHIP 3rd ROUND 

MAXI 

RACE 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:53:36 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

13/11/2022 13:00 


