





BFAS CHAMPIONSHIP 3rd ROUND Sorted on Laps

SRC GREECE 3,186 km

RACE 13/11/2022 13:00

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:53:36

MAXI

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Class	Make/Model
1	25	PLAMEN ANGELOV	13	1:28.613			MAXI HC2	VW GOLF
2	26	ALEXANDRE TOMOV	13	1:30.897	9.307	9.307	MAXI HC2	SUBARU IMPREZA
3	22	MILEN UZUNOV	12	1:40.650	1 Lap	1 Lap	MAXI HC2	AUDI A4
4	89	VLADIMIR ILIEV	12	1:39.551	6.182	1 Lap	MAXI HC2	MITSUBISHI EVO9

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Speed
 Best Lap by

 9.307
 123,069
 1:28.613
 129,435
 25 - PLAMEN ANGELOV

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

